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Jury: Per Erik Bjurstrøm

Mørkefelt 2024

Deltakere / Starter: 53 / 111

Felt
Deltakere: 53

Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 iX Sum Oppr

1 Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/5 10/6 10/5 11/4 11/4 24 52
2 Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 10/4 10/5 10/3 9/4 11/4 20 50
3 Frank Lien Bærum Pistolklubb 10/5 10/4 10/3 11/4 9/3 19 50
4 Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/5 10/4 10/4 9/2 11/3 18 50
5 Oliver Ronge Andersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/2 10/0 8/2 11/5 11/1 10 50
6 Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/3 10/2 9/2 9/4 11/3 14 49
7 Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 10/5 8/3 8/2 11/6 11/2 18 48
8 Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/5 8/2 10/3 11/5 9/3 18 48
9 Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 10/4 10/4 10/3 8/3 10/1 15 48

10 Claus Anders de Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/1 8/0 10/3 9/2 11/5 11 48
11 Ole Kenneth Tjernsli Jensen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/2 8/4 10/1 9/5 10/3 15 47
12 Johnny Ahmad Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 10/6 10/3 9/2 10/2 8/2 15 47
13 Børre Andreas Haugen Sigdal Pistolklubb 10/2 7/0 8/2 11/5 11/1 10 47
14 Tormod Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/2 8/4 10/4 11/5 7/2 17 46
15 Bjørnar Andersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/2 10/3 10/3 7/2 8/0 10 45
16 Morten Aronsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/2 8/2 8/3 10/2 10/0 9 45
17 Hans Olav Borgevad Nilsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/2 8/4 8/1 11/5 7/3 15 44
18 Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/4 9/3 7/2 9/3 9/2 14 44
19 Trygve Hagness Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/3 8/3 8/1 9/1 9/5 13 44
20 Stine Tjernsli Jensen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/3 7/3 9/1 9/3 9/1 11 44
21 Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/2 9/1 8/1 8/2 6/1 7 41
22 Kamal Shahbakhsh Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/2 7/3 8/2 6/2 9/1 10 40
23 Per Erik Bjurstrøm Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/1 7/1 9/1 8/2 6/3 8 40
24 Ludvig Agel Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/1 8/2 8/1 6/3 8/3 10 38
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25 Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 10/3 9/1 8/0 6/2 5/1 7 38
26 Ola Andreé Nilsson Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/2 6/1 6/1 10/3 7/0 7 36
27 Lucas Sebastian Sivertsen-Ekdahl Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/2 9/2 8/1 4/0 6/1 6 36
28 Thomas Løvstad Modum Pistolklubb 9/2 7/2 8/2 6/0 5/3 9 35
29 Stein-Roger Holst Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 6/1 2/1 8/2 8/1 11/3 8 35
30 Bjørn Andreas Støver Bergstein Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/1 7/1 5/1 8/1 6/1 5 35
31 Amir Mohammad Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/5 4/2 6/1 4/2 9/4 14 33
32 Thomas Andreassen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/3 5/2 5/2 4/1 10/4 12 33
33 Endre Holmen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/3 7/3 5/0 6/1 5/2 9 33
34 Anita Bjurstrøm Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/2 3/0 10/2 2/1 7/3 8 32
35 Tom Sundberg Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/1 8/1 4/0 2/0 7/1 3 30
36 Roger Sundsmoen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 6/3 8/2 7/2 4/0 4/2 9 29
37 Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 10/2 10/0 2/0 4/1 3/0 3 29
38 Eric Andre Løvmo Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/2 2/0 4/1 5/0 9/3 6 28
39 Morten Skaug Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/2 7/0 2/0 4/0 4/2 4 26
40 Gudveig Jacobsen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/2 4/0 4/1 2/0 2/0 3 22
41 Yngve Holst Johansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/1 5/2 0/0 2/0 4/1 4 21
42 Jens Gustav Hoff Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 0/0 2/1 5/0 6/2 5/1 4 18
43 Reidar Jakobsen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 4/0 4/0 2/0 5/1 2/0 1 17
44 Leon Hoff Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/1 5/0 2/0 0/0 2/0 1 17
45 Farhad Tabesh Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 5/1 0/0 0/0 6/3 5/1 5 16
46 Siri Carmen Øgrim Zero Pistolklubb 5/1 0/0 0/0 6/3 4/1 5 15

Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 iX Sum Oppr

1 Frank Lien Bærum Pistolklubb 10/5 10/5 10/4 11/3 11/4 21 52
2 Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 10/4 8/4 10/3 11/2 11/1 14 50
3 Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/4 7/1 10/5 11/5 11/4 19 49
4 Claus Anders de Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/5 8/4 8/1 11/5 11/3 18 48
5 Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/5 10/4 8/3 11/4 9/1 17 48
6 Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/4 10/5 8/3 11/2 9/2 16 48
7 Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/0 9/3 10/3 9/4 10/5 15 48
8 Jon Aasmund Zapffe Andersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 10/5 9/4 7/2 9/3 11/3 17 46
9 Anders Osmundsen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/2 10/3 8/3 9/4 9/2 14 46

10 Morten Aronsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/2 8/4 7/2 8/1 10/2 11 43
11 Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/2 7/2 9/1 11/1 8/2 8 43
12 Hans Olav Borgevad Nilsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 10/3 10/1 8/0 6/1 8 43
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13 Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/2 10/3 7/1 6/1 8/1 8 39
14 Eric Andre Løvmo Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/5 7/4 10/2 6/3 8/3 17 38
15 Morten Skaug Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/2 5/0 8/0 11/2 5/0 4 37
16 Trygve Hagness Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/3 5/1 7/3 8/3 5/3 13 35
17 Tor-Andre Kristoffersen Bang Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/4 8/2 5/1 7/2 5/1 10 35
18 Thorbjørn Barrett Sele Asker Skyteklubb 10/2 3/0 6/1 7/1 7/1 5 33
19 Thomas Andreassen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/3 3/1 7/1 5/0 6/1 6 31
20 Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/3 4/1 6/1 8/3 4/2 10 30
21 Bjørn Andreas Støver Bergstein Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/1 5/0 3/1 8/4 4/0 6 29
22 Roger Sundsmoen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/3 5/2 5/2 3/1 7/3 11 28
23 Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/3 6/1 8/2 5/1 0/0 7 27
24 Anita Bjurstrøm Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/1 5/1 7/0 3/0 2/0 2 27
25 Oliver Ronge Andersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/0 5/1 3/2 5/1 4/0 4 26
26 Per Erik Bjurstrøm Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/2 4/1 5/1 4/1 2/1 6 25
27 Reidar Jakobsen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/1 4/0 4/0 4/1 4/1 3 25
28 Thomas Løvstad Modum Pistolklubb 8/3 5/3 5/0 2/1 4/1 8 24
29 Kamal Shahbakhsh Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/3 2/0 6/3 2/1 3/0 7 21
30 Ola Andreé Nilsson Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/3 2/0 5/3 3/2 2/0 8 20
31 Magnus Andre Kristensen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 6/1 4/0 2/1 4/0 0/0 2 16
32 Farhad Tabesh Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 7/0 0/0 2/0 4/1 2/1 2 15
33 Tony Kvandahl Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 3/0 2/0 0/0 6/2 2/1 3 13

Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 iX Sum Oppr

1 Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/5 9/2 10/5 11/4 11/4 20 51
2 Jon Aasmund Zapffe Andersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/4 10/3 10/5 10/3 11/3 18 50
3 Claus Anders de Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/5 8/4 10/3 11/3 11/2 17 50
4 Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/3 6/1 10/5 11/4 11/4 17 48
5 Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/3 10/2 8/4 9/4 8/2 15 45
6 Anders Osmundsen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/3 10/3 9/3 9/3 6/1 13 44
7 Frank Lien Bærum Pistolklubb 9/3 6/2 10/5 9/3 9/5 18 43
8 Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/2 7/2 10/4 5/1 11/3 12 43
9 Børre Andreas Haugen Sigdal Pistolklubb 10/4 5/2 9/3 9/4 9/2 15 42

10 Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 10/4 7/1 7/1 7/2 11/3 11 42
11 Morten Aronsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/1 5/2 9/2 8/3 11/0 8 42
12 Per Erik Bjurstrøm Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/3 9/3 7/1 9/3 6/4 14 41
13 Bjørnar Andersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/2 5/1 10/1 7/0 9/2 6 41
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14 Johnny Ahmad Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 10/5 4/2 8/4 9/3 9/2 16 40
15 Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 10/2 10/4 2/0 9/2 9/1 9 40
16 Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 10/4 7/2 10/3 8/3 2/0 12 37
17 Stein-Roger Holst Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/3 8/1 10/5 4/0 5/1 10 37
18 Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/4 5/1 7/1 4/0 11/2 8 37
19 Morten Skaug Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/2 5/0 9/0 4/0 11/1 3 37
20 Anita Bjurstrøm Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/3 5/3 8/5 5/1 6/3 15 34
21 Tormod Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 7/2 4/3 7/3 7/2 13 34
22 Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/2 6/1 4/0 8/2 8/2 7 34
23 Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/1 7/1 5/1 5/0 7/0 3 34
24 Tor-Andre Kristoffersen Bang Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/1 5/2 7/3 8/2 5/1 9 33
25 Thorbjørn Barrett Sele Asker Skyteklubb 9/3 2/0 5/2 5/1 9/2 8 30
26 Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 10/2 2/0 6/0 8/3 4/0 5 30
27 Yngve Holst Johansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 7/1 2/0 9/0 5/3 5/1 5 28
28 Bjørn Kvisli Røyken Og Hurum Skytterlag 7/1 4/0 4/3 2/2 7/5 11 24
29 Thomas Løvstad Modum Pistolklubb 8/3 6/1 3/1 3/2 4/0 7 24
30 Amir Mohammad Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 7/2 5/0 0/0 4/1 6/1 4 22
31 Bjørn Andreas Støver Bergstein Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 6/2 5/0 2/0 2/1 0/0 3 15
32 Gudveig Jacobsen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 3/2 1/0 1/1 1/0 1/0 3 7
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